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
garbage disposal.  $800 month plus
$500 deposit.  Call:  (909)  555-3333.

✔For Rent  2 bedroom, bright sunny
apartment, fully equipped kitchen,
electric utilities, laundry on site, near
shopping & community college. $625
& $350 dep. Call:  (909)  555-1122.

Market St., Rivertown,
Third floor, very clean, 5 rooms quiet,
stove, refrigerator, heat, hot water, garage,
no pets, adults preferred.  $825 monthly
plus one month security deposit.  Call
(898) 777-6666.

Furnished
Apartments
mmmmmm

☛☛☛ Centrally located,
3 rooms, 1 bedroom, clean, quiet, no
pets, appliances, fully furnished, utilities
included, $600 w/ $200 deposit. Call:
(909) 555-9977.

EFFICIENCY 1- bedroom,
kitchen, private bath.  $625,  first and
last months rent. Utilities,  appliances
& furniture included, call @ 456-
8765.

Living Room-Bedroom
Combination Kitchen & bath near
shopping and college.  Refrigerator,
stove, fully furnished, utilities paid.  $120
week plus $300 security deposit. Apply
in person @432 Madison St.

Oakridge  furnished duplex. New, two
bedroom, on-site storage, new
appliances, garage.  $795 month & $500
dep.   Call:  (909)  555-0099.

ONE LARGE ROOM
AVAILABLE

Kitchenette and private bath. First floor.
 All carpeted $120 weekly.  $200 deposit
and references required.  789-0987.

RIVERTOWN
BASEMENT - efficiency, heat, hot water,
electricity, $105 weekly. $300 deposit.
No pets.  Apply in person at 543 22nd
St.

Webster Street, near Rivertown
Community College.  Three rooms fully
furnished, bath, heated, utilities furnished.
$550 month, $300 deposit. Call : 987-
0987

✔Wood Street Home Quiet,
spacious, sunny 5-room bungalow, 3
bedrooms, beautifully furnished, back
porch, shed. $775,  last month, $500
deposit.   Call:  (909)  555-1122.

Yancy Street adorable efficiency w/
 2 bedrooms, kitchen, living room,
bath, furnished, utilities.  $600 & $500
dep. ph. 555-9876

Houses & Rooms
For Rent
mmmmmm

✓Condominium ✓
Fully equipped kitchen, breakfast bar, 
separate dining area, large lvgroom, 3
bedrooms, 11/2 baths. No pets, garage.
Lease req. $950, $500 dep. 875-0987 

✔For Rent  2-bedroom, 2- bathroom
house, fully equipped kitchen, electric
utilities, near shopping & community
college. $775 & $350 dep. Call:  (909)
 555-1122.

❑ House in Rivertown  Six rooms,
three bedrooms, two car garage, new
appliances and carpets.  Large lot.  $875,
 last month rent & $500 dep.  Apply at
654 Br indle Dro ve.

KITCHENETTE,  one room,
shower, heated, first floor, furnished,
need quiet person.  $85 week & $250
deposit.   Call: (213) 555-9876.

☛☛☛ QUIET ROOM
clean, quiet, no pets, appliances, fully
furnished, private bath. $90 wk. &  $200
deposit. Call:  (909) 555-9977.

ROOMS FOR RENT
One large room, furnished.  Shared
bath, $75 a week, & 175 dep. Apply in
person at 88834 22nd Str.

87 ORANGE ST.
FULLY FURNISHED, rooms,  shared bath,
utilities incl. $80 wk. plus $175 dep.
Apply in person.  777 Bay St.

▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼143 KENNY
AVENUE, one room, all utilities, shared
bath, $75 wk.  $100 deposit. Teacher
position available. 1038 12th   St., Bayside.

¥ ¥  650 Boxwood
Avenue
Cozy, 2-bedroom house with garage.
Lawn maintenance & utilities incl. $850
month plus $500 deposit.  Call: (909)
555-3333.
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 STEP 6:  Activity - 15 Minutes
Now have students complete the handout 
Rental Application using information from 
previous lessons to describe employment 
and bank information. Students review their 
own address, phone number, drivers license, 
car license and credit references to bring 
them current. Go over a completed sample 
of the Rental Application on a screen image. 
Have students mark the square labeled, 
Find a Place to Live, on The Game of Life. 
Introduce the concept of credit score and 
its importance in having and application 
accepted. 

 STEP 7:  Evaluate Outcomes
What is one thing you can do to have enough 
money to live on your own someday? 

 STEP 8:  Connecting Activity
1. Calculate how much deposit and down 
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